
Change List Sorted by VIN
VIN Part No. Description

15304 664261 BUMPER, back stop (rubber) (After Serial No. 15304)
15304 664283 ARM, adjusting, windshield - "Lollipop" elbow type (After Serial No. 15304)
15304 664793 LOCK, center, windshield, assembly (After Serial No. 15304)
18638 641878 Muffler Assembly - Rear mount (After Serial No. 18638)
22972 641630 KNUCKLE and ARM steering (After Serial No. 22972)
32434 642982 Light, Headlight Tell-TaIe, Assembly (High Beam) (After Serial No. 32433)
38221 644317 Transmission Assembly (Cane (Floor Shift)) - After Serial No. 38221
38221 664948 BODY Complete Assembly - Floor shift (After Serial No. 38221)
38687 643732 DOOR, head light, assembly - After Serial No. 38687 (chrome)
40352 643147 FILTER, Oil, Assembly (After Engine Serial No. 40352) (Up to Engine Serial No. ??? )
40352 645638 FILTER, Oil, Assembly (Purolator Products) (After Engine Serial No. 40352)
44304 643123 HANDLE, operating (Chrome) (After Serial No. 44304)
44417 641046 Pump, Oil, Assembly (for gear driven camshaft) (After Engine Serial No. 44417 Up to 163075)
44417 641143 PLATE, engine, front, assembly (Gear driven cam) (After Engine Serial No. 44417)
44417 641145 Engine Block - Gear drive cam - After Engine Serial No. 44417
44417 641282 GEAR, timing, crankshaft (28 teeth) - After Engine Serial No. 44417
44417 641283 GEAR, timing, camshaft (56 teeth) - After Engine Serial No. 44417
44417 641284 CAMSHAFT (Gear Driven) - After Engine Serial No. 44417
44417 643834 COVER, gear, assembly - After Engine Serial No. 44417
45680 643942 Light, Parking, "bullet" type - Chrome bezel (After Serial No. 45680, Up to Serial No. 97740)
45723 643726 Light, Tail and Stop, NACO Standard (Chrome Plated Door) (After Serial No. 45723)
45984 641919 SHIELD, air cleaner, assembly (After Serial No. 45984)
45984 642825 Cleaner, Air, Assembly (Oakes) (After Serial No. 45984)
47099 638977 Block, Junction, 3-Post, Headlight Wires (After Serial No. 47099)
51228 664986 BRACKET, horn, FENDER mounting (After Serial No. 51228)
54100 642969 KIT, crankshaft and dowel bolt (Counterweight Type)
67921 643897 Reflector, Reflex, Assembly (Chrome) (After Serial No. 67921)
69589 643337 Carburetor Assembly - CARTER 636-S (After Serial No. 69589, Up to Serial No. 212110)
89011 645093 BOLT, hex. hd., 5/16"- 18 x 3 11/16" (Valve cover to cylinder block, long) After Engine Serial No. 8
89737 641768 BOLT, connecting rod bearing cap, 3/8"-24 (After Engine Serial No. 89737)
89737 641769 NUT, connecting rod cap bolt (hex., 3/8"-24) (After Engine Serial No. 89737)
89737 641774 Rod, Connecting, Less Bearings, Nos. 1 and 3, Assembly (After Engine Serial No. 89737)
97740 641555 BEZEL, parking light, flush mount type (After Serial No. 97740)
97740 668124 Guard, Radiator, Assembly - for flush mount marker lights (After Serial No. 97740)

116421 645177 Light, Instrument Panel, Assembly (After Serial No. 116421)
155883 668921 SCREW, hex hd., windshield pivot, 3/8"-24, shoulder dia. 5/8" (After Serial No. 154883)
163706 645631 Pump, Oil, Assembly (aluminum body) - After Engine Serial No. 163706
165476 647078 KIT, crankshaft and dowel bolt (After Engine Serial No. 165476 with Gear Driven Camshaft)
170064 645746 HOSE, radiator, inlet, 12 1/4" long (After Serial No. 170064)
170064 645902 HOSE, radiator, outlet (moulded) (After Serial No. 170064)
178216 638513 NUT, crankshaft Pulley (After Engine Serial No. 178216)
178361 645741 CABLE, horn, steering box exit (After Serial No. 178361)
178361 646289 HOUSING, steering gear - for gear housing exit horn wire (After Serial No. 178361)
183498 646141 HANDLE and RATCHET TUBE, emergency brake, assembly (After Serial No. 183498)
183498 646142 CABLE and CONDUIT, ratchet tube, assembly (After Serial No. 183498)
191720 645895 Horn, Sparton, grille faced?, fender mount (After Serial No. 191720)
191720 646773 Horn, Auto-lite, grille faced?, fender mount (After Serial No. 191720)
191720 648159 Horn, E.A. Labs, grille faced?, fender mount (After Serial No. 191720)
193801 670345 TROUGH, drain, hood hinge (After Serial No. 193800)
199079 641048 Frame Assembly - for 7/8" bell crank shaft (After Serial No. 199079 up to Serial No. 215649 )
199079 647008 CRANK, bell, steering, 7/8" shaft (After Serial No. 199019)
212110 647744 Carburetor Assembly - CARTER 636-SA (After Serial No. 212110)
215649 645119 BAR, front bumper - no gussets (After Serial No. 215649)
215649 646950 Frame Assembly - CJ3A frame style frame, except engine mounts (After Serial No. 215649 )
215649 647588 Cylinder, Brake Master, Assembly (With Aluminum Body) (After Serial No. 215649)
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178216 638513 NUT, crankshaft Pulley (After Engine Serial No. 178216)
47099 638977 Block, Junction, 3-Post, Headlight Wires (After Serial No. 47099)
44417 641046 Pump, Oil, Assembly (for gear driven camshaft) (After Engine Serial No. 44417 Up to 163075)

199079 641048 Frame Assembly - for 7/8" bell crank shaft (After Serial No. 199079 up to Serial No. 215649 )
44417 641143 PLATE, engine, front, assembly (Gear driven cam) (After Engine Serial No. 44417)
44417 641145 Engine Block - Gear drive cam - After Engine Serial No. 44417
44417 641282 GEAR, timing, crankshaft (28 teeth) - After Engine Serial No. 44417
44417 641283 GEAR, timing, camshaft (56 teeth) - After Engine Serial No. 44417
44417 641284 CAMSHAFT (Gear Driven) - After Engine Serial No. 44417
97740 641555 BEZEL, parking light, flush mount type (After Serial No. 97740)
22972 641630 KNUCKLE and ARM steering (After Serial No. 22972)
89737 641768 BOLT, connecting rod bearing cap, 3/8"-24 (After Engine Serial No. 89737)
89737 641769 NUT, connecting rod cap bolt (hex., 3/8"-24) (After Engine Serial No. 89737)
89737 641774 Rod, Connecting, Less Bearings, Nos. 1 and 3, Assembly (After Engine Serial No. 89737)
18638 641878 Muffler Assembly - Rear mount (After Serial No. 18638)
45984 641919 SHIELD, air cleaner, assembly (After Serial No. 45984)
45984 642825 Cleaner, Air, Assembly (Oakes) (After Serial No. 45984)
54100 642969 KIT, crankshaft and dowel bolt (Counterweight Type)
32434 642982 Light, Headlight Tell-TaIe, Assembly (High Beam) (After Serial No. 32433)
44304 643123 HANDLE, operating (Chrome) (After Serial No. 44304)
40352 643147 FILTER, Oil, Assembly (After Engine Serial No. 40352) (Up to Engine Serial No. ??? )
69589 643337 Carburetor Assembly - CARTER 636-S (After Serial No. 69589, Up to Serial No. 212110)
45723 643726 Light, Tail and Stop, NACO Standard (Chrome Plated Door) (After Serial No. 45723)
38687 643732 DOOR, head light, assembly - After Serial No. 38687 (chrome)
44417 643834 COVER, gear, assembly - After Engine Serial No. 44417
67921 643897 Reflector, Reflex, Assembly (Chrome) (After Serial No. 67921)
45680 643942 Light, Parking, "bullet" type - Chrome bezel (After Serial No. 45680, Up to Serial No. 97740)
38221 644317 Transmission Assembly (Cane (Floor Shift)) - After Serial No. 38221
89011 645093 BOLT, hex. hd., 5/16"- 18 x 3 11/16" (Valve cover to cylinder block, long) After Engine Serial No. 8

215649 645119 BAR, front bumper - no gussets (After Serial No. 215649)
116421 645177 Light, Instrument Panel, Assembly (After Serial No. 116421)
163706 645631 Pump, Oil, Assembly (aluminum body) - After Engine Serial No. 163706
40352 645638 FILTER, Oil, Assembly (Purolator Products) (After Engine Serial No. 40352)

178361 645741 CABLE, horn, steering box exit (After Serial No. 178361)
170064 645746 HOSE, radiator, inlet, 12 1/4" long (After Serial No. 170064)
191720 645895 Horn, Sparton, grille faced?, fender mount (After Serial No. 191720)
170064 645902 HOSE, radiator, outlet (moulded) (After Serial No. 170064)
183498 646141 HANDLE and RATCHET TUBE, emergency brake, assembly (After Serial No. 183498)
183498 646142 CABLE and CONDUIT, ratchet tube, assembly (After Serial No. 183498)
178361 646289 HOUSING, steering gear - for gear housing exit horn wire (After Serial No. 178361)
191720 646773 Horn, Auto-lite, grille faced?, fender mount (After Serial No. 191720)
215649 646950 Frame Assembly - CJ3A frame style frame, except engine mounts (After Serial No. 215649 )
199079 647008 CRANK, bell, steering, 7/8" shaft (After Serial No. 199019)
165476 647078 KIT, crankshaft and dowel bolt (After Engine Serial No. 165476 with Gear Driven Camshaft)
215649 647588 Cylinder, Brake Master, Assembly (With Aluminum Body) (After Serial No. 215649)
212110 647744 Carburetor Assembly - CARTER 636-SA (After Serial No. 212110)
191720 648159 Horn, E.A. Labs, grille faced?, fender mount (After Serial No. 191720)
15304 664261 BUMPER, back stop (rubber) (After Serial No. 15304)
15304 664283 ARM, adjusting, windshield - "Lollipop" elbow type (After Serial No. 15304)
15304 664793 LOCK, center, windshield, assembly (After Serial No. 15304)
38221 664948 BODY Complete Assembly - Floor shift (After Serial No. 38221)
51228 664986 BRACKET, horn, FENDER mounting (After Serial No. 51228)
97740 668124 Guard, Radiator, Assembly - for flush mount marker lights (After Serial No. 97740)

155883 668921 SCREW, hex hd., windshield pivot, 3/8"-24, shoulder dia. 5/8" (After Serial No. 154883)
193801 670345 TROUGH, drain, hood hinge (After Serial No. 193800)


